
College Women's 4x400 (Heats)
EVENT 63 THURSDAY 6:05 PM

Eight fastest teams from Events #63-#66 qualify to Championship Final, Event #265 (Saturday, 5:50 pm).  Next eight 
fastest ECAC teams qualify for ECAC Final, Event #264 (Saturday, 5:45 pm).  Next eight fastest teams qualify for 
College Final, Event #262 (Saturday, 5:35 pm).

RANKED LIST

PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ATHLETES ID HEAT 

1 UTech 3:32.81 Christine Day (53.1), Anneisha McLaughlin (53.2), Alecia Cutenar (54.1), 
Stephenie McPherson (52.4) 

AA 1 

2 Texas A&M 3:33.06 Andrea Sutherland (55.8), Donique' Flemings (53.2), Ashika Charan (52.7), 
Jessica Beard (51.4) 

AE 2 

3 Texas 3:33.54 Alicia Peterson (54.2), Angele Cooper (53.1), Stacey-Ann Smith (53.0), Chantel 
Malone (53.2) 

AG 1 

4 Arkansas 3:34.03 Shelise Williams (53.1), Regina George (53.0), Edina Brooks (54.4), Whitney 
Jones (53.5) 

AC 3 

5 LSU 3:34.85 Brittany Hall (55.6), Cassandra Tate (53.2), Kayann Thompson (54.5), LaTavia 
Thomas (51.6) 

AD 3 

6 Penn State 3:35.08 Doris Anyanwu, Shavon Greaves, Fawn Dorr (52.03), Aleesha Barber (53.06) AK 3 

7 Oregon 3:36.12 Jamesha Youngblood (53.8), Michele Williams (53.4), Alexandria Davidson 
(55.6), Amber Purvis (53.3) 

AB 2 

8 Auburn 3:37.10 Lakeshia Williams (54.2), Cache Armbrister (54.1), Latoya Parkinson (55.4), 
Joanna Atkins (53.4) 

AN 1 

9 Virginia Tech 3:37.34 Queen Quedith Harrison, Yvonne Amegashie, Asia Washington (52.08), Aunye 
Boone (56.04) 

AH 2 

10 South Carolina 3:38.07 Nadonnia Rodrigues (54.4), Kelsey McCorkle (54.8), Brandi Cross (54.2), Porche 
Byrd (54.7) 

AF 1 

11 Seton Hall 3:38.20 Louise Faye, Nijgia Snapp, Krista Simkins, Jernail Hayes (51.03) AT 1 

12 Miami (Fla) 3:39.29 Tameka Jameson, Ti'erra Brown, Charlene Fuller (56.03), Takecia Jameson 
(55.07) 

AL 2 

13 Clemson 3:39.50 Sonni Austin, Brittany Pringley, Michaylin Golladay (54.08), Stormy Kendrick 
(54.10) 

AI 3 

14 Georgetown 3:40.35 London Finley, Tenille Stoudenmire, Amanda Kimbers (55.06), Deidra Sanders 
(54.03) 

AM 2 

15 North Carolina 3:40.62 Christine Johnson, Elizabeth Mott, Tasha Stanley, Kacey James (54.07) AO 1 

16 Kentucky 3:40.68 Jazmyn Shorter, Jenna Martin, Brittany Cabbler (57.02), Precious Nwokey 
(53.03) 

AP 2 

17 Florida 3:41.22 Alishea Usery, Ugonna Ndu, Ije Iheoma (56.02), Lanie Whittaker (54.09) AU 2 

18 Mississippi State 3:41.37 Laquinta Aaron, Crystal Wilson, Taneisha Baker, Jody-Ann Muir (54.03) AV 1 

19 Houston 3:41.75 Kalyn Floyd, Brittany Wallace, Tara Prier (54.09), Ciera Johnson (57.04) AQ 3 

20 Pittsburgh 3:42.52 Brianna Broyles, Kaetlyn Brown, Arielle Fonrose, Jonnique Lawrence BS 4 

21 Eastern Michigan 3:42.67 Asia Rawls, Shade St. Louis, Naomi Andre, Shantavia Williams BM 4 

22 Kansas 3:42.82 Taylor Washington, Taissa Makhamayva, Shayla Wilson (55.06), Kendra Bradley 
(56.07) 

AR 3 

23 Buffalo 3:43.03 Jamiee McClary, Jacqueline Burns, Brooklyn Ventura, Allison Grimes CT 7 

24 St. Augustine's 3:43.06 Kyra Mobley, Barbara Pierre, Sheena Johns, Angelique Smith (54.07) AX 1 

25 Temple 3:43.84 Christiana Taylor, Tashima Stephens, Tessa West (56.07), Paris Williams (56.01) BD 2 

26 Delaware 3:44.00 Cristine Marquez, Asia Hollis, Victoria Caruso (55.02), Kristi Cox (56.08) BB 3 

27 N.C. Central 3:45.02 Crystal Shepherd, Chavaria Williams, Ashley McCoy, Tierra Blue CG 6 

28 Indiana 3:45.62 Ruth Christopher, Ashley Baker, Jordan Gray, Ann-Marie Clarke BT 4 

29 Lincoln 3:45.73 Antonia Jones, Kristina Rembert, Esha Wanamaker, Keishana Larose CP 6 

30 Albany 3:46.04 Tenica Roberts, Sheena Simpkins, Sherez Mohamed, Feyisara Adaramola BY 6 

31 UConn 3:46.74 Mandela Graves-Fulgham, Phylicia George, Danielle Lyte, Ana Groff BK 4 

32 Essex CC (NJ) 3:47.55 Magan Edwards, Kanika Beckles, Teneisha Davis, Jonique Day BH 4 

33 G.C. Foster 3:47.73 Audra Segree, Anastasia Le-Roy, Tamara Keane, Maliaka Scott (1:00.08) AY 1 

34 North Carolina A&T 3:47.94 Jenea McCammon, Jessica Farr, Sherice Walker, Diamond Marks BJ 4 

35 Toledo 3:48.08 Kimara Morgan, Amanda Kaverman, Danielle Jacoby, Sarah Woodrum CS 6 

36 Winthrop 3:49.86 Monique James, Amami Antia-Obong, Latasha Watson, Sasha Robinson BW 5 

37 Morgan State 3:50.17 Avionne Sloan, Tanisha Kendrick, Kamice Smalls, Britney Wattley CB 5 

38 St. John's 3:50.52 Asia Nettles, Kim Piard, Molly Ellis, Lauren Wynter CC 5 

39 UMES 3:50.61 Monique Hawkins, Eunice Jones, Emilie Ducados , Cynthia Anais BZ 5 

40 Findlay 3:50.87 Stephanie Charnigo, Raven Clay, Lindsey Schmitmeyer, Christine Zimmermann CM 6 

41 Binghamton 3:50.96 Hana Wright, Maureen Metz, Caitlin Wright, Jessica Hennig CL 6 

42 Savannah State 3:51.07 aleah Hordges, Kendra Carter, Amara Jones, Mekela Martin CA 5 

43 Mount St. Mary's 3:51.19 Ashley DeCruise, Lily Otu, Katherine Crumbaugh, Ashley DeCruise DG 8 

44 P.R.-Rio Piedras 3:51.51 Genoiska Cancel, Anais Galan, Michelle Lopez, Zuleika Torres CK 6 

45 Manhattan 3:51.56 Heidy Palacios, Ashley Bowman, Emmy Koskinen, Cara Rostant BQ 4 
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HEAT 1
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 UTech 3:32.81 AA

2 Texas 3:33.54 AG

3 Auburn 3:37.10 AN

4 South Carolina 3:38.07 AF

5 Seton Hall 3:38.20 AT

6 North Carolina 3:40.62 AO

7 Mississippi State 3:41.37 AV

8 St. Augustine's 3:43.06 AX

9 G.C. Foster 3:47.73 AY

HEAT 2
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Texas A&M 3:33.06 AE

2 Oregon 3:36.12 AB

3 Virginia Tech 3:37.34 AH

4 Miami (Fla) 3:39.29 AL

5 Georgetown 3:40.35 AM

6 Kentucky 3:40.68 AP

7 Florida 3:41.22 AU

8 Temple 3:43.84 BD

9 Fort Valley 3:53.65 BC

HEAT 3
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Arkansas 3:34.03 AC

2 LSU 3:34.85 AD

3 Penn State 3:35.08 AK

4 Clemson 3:39.50 AI

5 Houston 3:41.75 AQ

6 Kansas 3:42.82 AR

7 Delaware 3:44.00 BB

8 Georgia Tech 3:53.67 BE

Hampton DQ () BA

HEAT 4
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Pittsburgh 3:42.52 BS

2 Eastern Michigan 3:42.67 BM

3 Indiana 3:45.62 BT

4 UConn 3:46.74 BK

5 Essex CC (NJ) 3:47.55 BH

6 North Carolina A&T 3:47.94 BJ

7 Manhattan 3:51.56 BQ

8 Middle Tennessee 3:57.26 BF

9 Howard 4:01.77 BO

46 Prairie View 3:51.58 Terracia Moody, Margret Harris, Sabia Hughes, Whitley Dobbins BX 5 

47 Towson 3:52.16 Ashley Adams, Rachel Jochem, Nicole Smith, Jill Meshey DI 8 

48 Rutgers 3:52.88 Brittiny Mackey, Latoshia Bost, Courtney Sample, Zainab Bisiolu CD 5 

49 James Madison 3:53.37 Jaclyn Smith, Maria McDonald, Lana McGowan, Aubrie McAlpine CH 7 

50 Fort Valley 3:53.65 Tiffany Moore, Nakela Jackson, Latonya Payne (57.06), Portia Wilson (57.03) BC 2 

51 Rider 3:53.65 Erin McMullin, Lauren Findley, Shaylah Counts, Ashley Hunter DO 9 

52 Georgia Tech 3:53.67 Jasmine Isley, Taylor Davidson, Jenae Anderson (57.05), Tiffany Grant (58.03) BE 3 

53 Winston-Salem 3:53.74 Ashley Lawson, Shanika Lamons, Cynette Rivers, Sandy Harrison CQ 6 

54 St. Joseph's 3:53.87 Caitlin McGrath, Shannon Geddes, Kierstin Quinn, Nicole McMullen CU 7 

55 Bowie State 3:54.17 Shayla Davis, Jasmine Butler, Shamika Patton, Indya Price CY 7 

56 Monmouth 3:54.48 Rachel Watkins, Colleen Rutecki, Lindsey Walsh, Crystal Stein DF 8 

57 Fordham 3:54.92 Kelly Connolly, Kerri Gallagher, Elisabeth Warren, Catherine Groene DE 7 

58 Navy 3:55.16 Abigail Gesecki, Kristin Smith, Mansfield Murph, Arabia Littlejohn DK 8 

59 East Stroudsburg 3:55.24 Lauren Hannan, Trina Carito, Tara Getz, Lauren Ventrella DL 8 

60 District of Columbia 3:55.31 Callister Jones, Latoya Allen, Kaneesha Hollis, Saleena Green CZ 7 

61 Colgate 3:55.33 Alexandra Atkinson, Ashley Niness, Noelle Edmonson, Michele Miller DB 7 

62 Shippensburg 3:55.54 Erica Hess, Shannon Hare, Katie Craven, Amanda Radabaugh CE 5 

63 Louisville 3:55.54 Shane Mullany-Banks, Charachesicia Lockhart, Kat Alcorn, Chelsea Brown BU 5 

64 Vermont 3:56.10 Mari Fourie, Jan Carlson, Kailey Jasper, Michele Langone CN 6 

65 UMBC 3:56.12 Ashley McClure, Ashley Ajayi, Britney Foreman, Fallon Rovel-Jones DM 8 

66 Kutztown 3:56.45 Brooke Mathews, Katie Colburn, Lynn Lisofsky, Rachel Hunte DV 9 

67 Hartford 3:56.48 Kaycee Martinez, Nicole McClintock, Ariana Bass, Priscilla Appiagyei DC 7 

68 Middle Tennessee 3:57.26 Amber Jackson, Sarah Nambawa, Nyeisha Wright, Zamzam Sangau BF 4 

69 College of New 
Jersey 

3:59.59 Meryl Wimberley, Katie Nestor, Brielle Doremus, Jianna Spadaccini DJ 8 

70 Fairleigh Dickinson 3:59.83 Lordess Shabazz, Christine Taylor, Jessica Greenaway, Hawa Massaquoi DW 9 

71 Army 4:00.66 Lesa Boyd, Carissa Hauck, Ashley Gordon, Hallie Huggins DP 9 

72 Lehigh 4:00.82 Alexandra Doersam, Elizabeth McManus, Lauranne Kline, Jessica Perone DQ 9 

73 Howard 4:01.77 Danielle Douglas, Brittany Stephens, Landria Buckley, Jami Hardy BO 4 

74 Christopher Newport 4:03.32 Shannon Walker, Michelle Stauffer, Kristen Bell, Dira Hansen DR 9 

75 Wis.-Whitewater 4:04.85 Danielle Anton, JoLyn Owen, Katherine Timm, Ryanne Bell DX 9 

76 St. Francis (Pa) 4:05.11 Alexis Hurd, Christy Staily, Jennifer Haffner, Katie Cianci DH 8 

77 SUNY/Plattsburgh 4:06.26 Joanne TeRiele, Jennifer Risler, Holly Black, Amy McCasland ED 10 

78 Wagner 4:07.76 Francyna Evins, Jessica Balling, Tiffany Dawson, Amanda Gland EF 10 

79 Kentucky State 4:07.89 Kristina Record, Krisja Curlin, Dejanee White, Tiffany Jones EA 10 

80 Shaw 4:08.80 Kiara Arrington, Raychelle Johnson, Shareka Mitchell, Chloe Frame DU 9 

81 Gwynedd Mercy 4:09.99 Ashley Reamer, Alycia Tranchitella, Carissa Reh, Tabitha Mason EG 10 

82 Salisbury 4:10.14 Lauren Foreman, Amy Talyor, Claire Lawrence, Amanda Zyzak EC 10 

83 Ithaca 4:10.50 Emma Dewart, Ebonie Howard, Rebecca Coffman, Tammia Hubbard DD 7 

84 Rutgers/Newark 4:13.91 Cierra Farquharson, Kristen Venning, Saymah Nah, Kenitra Washington DT 9 

85 Virginia State 4:15.19 Aprica Bullock, Raphaela Garris, Faith Brock, Jenna Arnold EM 10 

86 Alfred 4:22.22 Amy Morrissey, Melissa Haahr, Megan Crimmins, Rachel Gaylord EJ 10 

87 New Jersey City 4:22.91 Iris Wilcox, Audrey Wilson, Kye'airre Cary, Mellisa Goodwin DN 8 

88 Queensborough CC 4:26.32 Gerale Middleton, Laverne Hardy, Lisa Kurner, Latiffa Dobbins EL 10 

Hampton DQ () Francena McCorory, Claudia Calder, Margaret Harris, Leah Richmond BA 3 
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HEAT 5
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Winthrop 3:49.86 BW

2 Morgan State 3:50.17 CB

3 St. John's 3:50.52 CC

4 UMES 3:50.61 BZ

5 Savannah State 3:51.07 CA

6 Prairie View 3:51.58 BX

7 Rutgers 3:52.88 CD

8 Shippensburg 3:55.54 CE

9 Louisville 3:55.54 BU

HEAT 6
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 N.C. Central 3:45.02 CG

2 Lincoln 3:45.73 CP

3 Albany 3:46.04 BY

4 Toledo 3:48.08 CS

5 Findlay 3:50.87 CM

6 Binghamton 3:50.96 CL

7 P.R.-Rio Piedras 3:51.51 CK

8 Winston-Salem 3:53.74 CQ

9 Vermont 3:56.10 CN

HEAT 7
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Buffalo 3:43.03 CT

2 James Madison 3:53.37 CH

3 St. Joseph's 3:53.87 CU

4 Bowie State 3:54.17 CY

5 Fordham 3:54.92 DE

6 District of Columbia 3:55.31 CZ

7 Colgate 3:55.33 DB

8 Hartford 3:56.48 DC

9 Ithaca 4:10.50 DD

HEAT 8
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Mount St. Mary's 3:51.19 DG

2 Towson 3:52.16 DI

3 Monmouth 3:54.48 DF

4 Navy 3:55.16 DK

5 East Stroudsburg 3:55.24 DL

6 UMBC 3:56.12 DM

7 College of New Jersey 3:59.59 DJ

8 St. Francis (Pa) 4:05.11 DH

9 New Jersey City 4:22.91 DN

HEAT 9
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 Rider 3:53.65 DO

2 Kutztown 3:56.45 DV

3 Fairleigh Dickinson 3:59.83 DW

4 Army 4:00.66 DP

5 Lehigh 4:00.82 DQ

6 Christopher Newport 4:03.32 DR

7 Wis.-Whitewater 4:04.85 DX

8 Shaw 4:08.80 DU

9 Rutgers/Newark 4:13.91 DT

HEAT 10
PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ID

1 SUNY/Plattsburgh 4:06.26 ED

2 Wagner 4:07.76 EF

3 Kentucky State 4:07.89 EA

4 Gwynedd Mercy 4:09.99 EG

5 Salisbury 4:10.14 EC

6 Virginia State 4:15.19 EM

7 Alfred 4:22.22 EJ

8 Queensborough CC 4:26.32 EL
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